2016.10.25
HSF
NEWA0
1.25mm BTB MALE CONN,SMT TYPE
Recommended P.C.B Layout(Top Side)
(PCB BOARD TOLERANCE±0.05)
3652-PXXX-XXXXXR0X
5~10 PIN

3.80
6.50
Ordering Information
Plating
004: 04 Pin
No.of Pins
3652- P  XXX - XXX  XX  R0X
005: 05 Pin G3=10u"Gold
G4=15u"Gold
G5=30u"Gold
G0=Gold Flash
SM=Matle Tin
039: 3.95
Height of Housing
059: 5.95
006: 06 Pin
007: 07 Pin
008: 08 Pin
010: 10 Pin
017: 17 Pin
020: 20 Pin
R=Tape&Reel
Packing
2018.01.26 ModifyA1
P1
A1
Single  Pins
DOBULE  Pins
A1
P2
P3
P1P3
P2
2018.11.13 ModifyA2
A2
2021.11.13 Modify DrawingA3
A3
2016.10.25
HSF
NEWA0
1.25mm BTB MALE CONN,SMT TYPE
4PIN
3652-PXXX-XXXXXR0X2021.11.13XSR
2018.01.26 ModifyA1
20 PIN
17 PIN
5PIN
6PIN